REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

051244 DATE: 11-19-09
03120 DUNN & DUNN, PC
521-6666 03120

WIULL
WIULTL

CALL
CALL

GIVE TO

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

ID # REC

PAGE # 2

REQUEST :

# DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 1992
TEMP 1993
TEMP 1994
TEMP 1995
TEMP 1996
TEMP 1997
TEMP 1998
TEMP 1998
TEMP 2000
TEMP 2001
TEMP 2002
TEMP 2003
TEMP 2004

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

00X6YQ
00X6YR
00X6YS
00X6YT
00X6YU
00X6YV
00X6YW
00X6YX
00X6YY
00X6YZ
00X67Z0
00X6Z1
00X6Z2

*k*x**x* CONTINUED NEXT PAGE **¥****%



